
SENIOR FOOD 
PANTRY 

   FREE SENIOR 

FOOT CARE CLINIC 

 TVCCA Special Luncheon 

Thursday,  
April 19th  

120 Broad Street 
New London, CT 06320 

(860) 447-5232 

    New London Senior Center 
~April 2018 - Calendar Highlights~ 

See the  
Reverse Side 

for our  
Regular  

Programs 

INTRODUCING: Movie Mondays; 2-3 Times a Month 11:30-1:30  

 April 02, Monday - 11:30 : Movie Monday-"Steel Magnolias" 

 April 03, Tuesday - 10:15 : General Membership Meeting    

 April 04, Wednesday  - 9:00 : Trip: Mark Twain House & Museum  

 April 05, Thursday - 12:15 : Interactive Cooking Class with Erika 

 April 06, Friday - 9-11 : Veterans' Coffeehouse 

April 06, Friday  - 12 -2 : Gong Show  

April 10, Tuesday  - 9-11 : Meet Your Police  

 April 11, Wednesday  - 9:00 : Trip: Downtown Mystic  

 April 16, Monday - 11:30 : Movie Monday - "Hacksaw Ridge" 

 April 18, Wednesday  - 9:00 : Trip: Mohegan Sun Casino  

 April 19, Thursday - 12:15 : Interactive Cooking Class with Erika 

 April 24, Tuesday - 11:30 : Chair Massage by Melissa 

 April 24, Tuesday - 10:00 : Special BINGO 

 April 25, Wednesday  - 9:00 : Trip: Johnnycake, Westerly, RI  

April 26, Thursday   
- 11:30 - 1:30 Memory Screening  

     (SIGN UP AT FRONT DESK)  

 April 26, Thursday - 11:30 : Senior Foot Care Clinic 

 April 30, Monday - 11:30 : Movie Monday - "The Help" 



 Mondays 

 Tuesdays 

 Thursdays S H O P P I N G
 

Billiards 1-3 PM Daily, Monday - Friday 

Bingo 10 - 11:30 AM Mondays and Thursdays 

Bingo (Special) 10 - 11:30 AM Fourth Tuesday of Each Month 

Blood Pressure Checks  9 - 10 AM Wednesdays 

Computer Instruction  9 AM - 3:00 PM By Appointment 

Cooking - Interactive Class  12:15 PM Two Times Monthly - Dates TBA 

Craft Class  12:15 PM Two Times Monthly - Dates TBA 

Exercise  10:30 - 11:30 AM Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays 

Foot Care Clinic (Non-Diabetic Seniors) 9 AM - 12 PM Fourth Thursday of Each Month 

Friday Craft Shop  10 - 11:30 AM Fridays 

Health & Wellness  9 - 10 AM Tuesdays 

Line Dance, Zumba, Fitness  8:30 - 10:30 AM Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays 

Movie Mondays 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM Two - Three Times Monthly - Dates TBA 

Mindfulness  10:15 - 11:30 AM Tuesdays 

Notary Public Services 9 AM - 3:00 PM Daily, By Appointment 

Pickleball 12:15 - 2:00 PM Mondays, Wednesdays, Fridays 

Quilting  11:15 - 1:15 PM Thursdays 

Sewing  11:15 - 1:15 PM Tuesdays 

Table & Board Games 12 - 1:15 PM Fridays 

Tai Chi  9 - 10 AM Thursdays 

Veterans Coffeehouse 9 - 11 AM First Friday of Each Month 

Yoga   Tuesdays 9 -10   and   Thursdays 10 -11  

 Ґ Instructor or Facilitator Led            TBA =  To Be Announced 


